
Siliguri Jalpaiguri Development Authority 

Tenzing Norgey Road, Pradhan Nagar, Siliguri-734403 

NOTICE INVITING BID 

NOTICE NO:  15/ 13-14 / Plg/ SJDA (2nd Call) dated 20.09.2013 

 

 Sealed bids are invited in two bid system on behalf of Siliguri Jalpaiguri Development Authority (SJDA) from 

reputed experienced agencies (in specific field) for following work. 

1. Name of Work: Supply & Implementation of Automated Land use and development permission Scrutiny and Approval 

System at SJDA. 

2. Name of the Bidding / Tendering Authority: Chief Executive Officer, Siliguri Jalpaiguri Development Authority 

3. Issue of Bid Document 

Intending bidder may download bid document from SJDA’s website http://www.sjda.org/ . Cost of bid document of  

INR 2000/- shall have to be paid through a bank Demand draft in favour of Chief Executive Officer, Siliguri Jalpaiguri 

Development Authority payable at Siliguri and must be attached with technical bid while submitting the bid document. 

4. Submission of bid 

a. Mode of submission: The bidders shall submit their bids in two sealed envelopes enclosed in a main sealed 

envelope addressed to the Chief Executive Officer, Siliguri Jalpaiguri Development Authority, Tenzing Norgey 

Road, Pradhan Nagar, Siliguri- 734 003. 

The sealed envelope no.1 shall be superscribed as Part- I (Technical Bid) containing prequalification and Technical 

documents as specified in Bid. 

The sealed envelope no.2 shall be super scribed as Part- II (Financial Bid) containing Price Bid as per format 

specified in Bid. 

b. Financial Instruments 

I. Earnest Money:  INR 75000/- in the form of Demand Draft/ Bank Guarantee of any scheduled bank in 

favour of Chief Executive Officer, Siliguri Jalpaiguri Development Authority payable at Siliguri should be 

attached along with Part I - Technical Bid 

II. Cost of Tender Form:  INR 2000/- in the form of Demand Draft of any scheduled bank in favor of Chief 

Executive Officer, Siliguri Jalpaiguri Development Authority should be attached along with Part I - 

Technical Bid. 

5. Last date and time of submission: Before 24th October, 2013 at 3.00 pm. 

6. Receiving of Bid Documents: Bids will be received through Tender Box kept in the office of the Chief Executive 

Officer, SJDA. 

7. Opening of Tender: Part- I will be opened 24th October, 2013 at 4.30 pm and Part- II of the qualified bidders will be 

opened 25th October, 2013 at 3.00 pm. The schedule of opening may be altered depending on unavoidable 

circumstances. 

8. Eligibility Criteria: As mentioned in bid document. 

9. Scope of Work: As mentioned in bid document. 

10.  Bidder shall not be in a conflict of interest with one or more parties in the bidding process. 

11. SJDA reserves right to withdraw from whole process or any part thereof to accept or reject any or all offer at any stage 

of the process. No formal obligation shall accrue to SJDA or in such an event authority shall not be responsible for non-

receipt of correspondence sent by post / e-mail / fax / courier. 

12. The bidding process in response to the RFP No. 15/13-14/Plg/SJDA dated 16.08.2013 stands cancelled. 

 

Sd/- 

Chief Executive Officer 

Siliguri Jalpaiguri Development Authority 

http://www.sjda.org/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
SILIGURI JALPAIGURI  

DEVLOPMENT AUTHORITY 

Notice No. 15/ 13-14/ Plg/ SJDA 
(2nd call) dated 20.09.2013  

SJDA invites bid from reputed 
experienced agencies (in specific 
field) for Supply & Implementation 
of Automated Land use and 
development permission Scrutiny 
and Approval System at SJDA. 
Details available at www.sjda.org. 
Contact SJDA, Tenzing Norgey 
Road, Pradhannagar, Siliguri – 
734003, (Ph- 0353 -2512922 / 
2515647) during office hours. Last 
date of submission of bid: before 
3:00 p.m., 24th October, 2013. 

Chief Executive Officer 

 

http://www.sjda.org/

